BCPS Yearly Calendar (2020-21)

Date Day Activity

03-Sep Thursday Staggered entry Class C & Class D
04-Sep Friday Staggered entry Class A & Class B
08-Sep Tuesday Staggered entry Class C & Class D
09-Sep Wednesday Staggered entry Class A & Class B
10-Sep Thursday Staggered entry Class C & Class D
11-Sep Friday Staggered entry Class A & Class B
12-Oct Monday Thanksgiving Day(No Classes)
22-Oct Thursday George Luck School Closure( No Classes)
23-Oct Friday George Luck School Closure( No Classes)
29-Oct Thursday Special Activity Day(Happy Halloween)
30-Oct Friday Special Activity Day(Happy Halloween)
11-Nov Wednesday Remembrance Day( No Classes)
12-Nov Thursday George Luck School Closure( No Classes)
13-Nov Friday George Luck School Closure( No Classes)
30-Nov Monday George Luck School Closure( No Classes)
17-Dec Monday Special Activity Day(Merry Christmas)
18-Dec Tuesday Special Activity Day(Merry Christmas)

Dec 21-Jan 10

Winter Break

Winter break

11-Jan Monday Preschool Reopens

01-Feb Monday George Luck School Closure( No Classes)
11-Feb Thursday Special Activity Day(Happy Valentines day)
12-Feb Friday Special Activity Day(Happy Valentines day)
15-Feb Monday Family Day ( No classes)

25-Feb Thursday George Luck School Closure( No Classes)
26-Feb Friday George Luck School Closure( No Classes)
12-Mar Friday George Luck School Closure( No Classes)
25-Mar Thursday Special Activity Day(Happy Easter )
26-Mar Friday Special Activity Day(Happy Easter)

Mar 29- Apr 05

Spring Break

Spring break( No classes)/Good Friday & Easter Monday( No Classes)

06-Apr Tuesday George Luck School Closure( No Classes)
12-Apr Monday Special Activity Day(Picture day)
13-Apr Tuesday Special Activity Day(Picture Day)
26-Apr Monday George Luck School Closure( No Classes)
27-May Thursday Special Activity Day(Year End Good Bye Party)
28-May Friday Special Activity Day(Year End Good Bye Party)




